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Upcoming Events Future Events
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Sunday, November 24

8:00 a.m. Divine Service

9:30 a.m. Sunday School and
Adult Bible Study

10:45 a.m. Divine Service

Sunday, December 1

First Sunday in Advent

8:00 a.m. Divine Service

9:30 a.m. Sunday School and
NG Adult Bible Study
Monday, November 25 10:45 a.m. Divine Service First Sunday in Advent

9:30 a.m. Thrift Store (Open until 1:30)

Monday, December 2
Tuesday, November 26 Classes Resume
10:00 a.m. Pre3’s-4K Thanksgiving Play

Tuesday, December 3

Wednesday, November 27
NO SCHOOL/NO CARE

10:00 a.m. Thrift Store (Open until 4:00)
7:00 p.m.  Divine Service
8:00 p.m.  Adult Bible Study

Wednesday, December 4
10:00 a.m. Chapel Service
10:00 a.m. Thrift Store (Open til 4:00)

é%, : 7:00 p.m. Divine Service
Wy 8:00 p.m. Adult Bible Study

Thursday, December 5

Thursday, November 28
Thanksgiving Day
10:00 a.m. Divine Service

Friday, December 6

Friday, November 29
NO SCHOOL/NO CARE
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Just a few more days until the much anticipated
Thanksgiving play! Please join our preschool students
(pre 3's, 3K, 4K) on Tues., Nov. 26" @ 10:00 a.m.
as the children perform their play.

The preschool (pre 3’s, 3K, 4K) recently had a workshop where the students were read a story. Then the
children brought the story’s plush character to life by hand stuffing it and naming it as their new friend.
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